1kuebler.com
-20°... +70°C
RoHS
© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 08/2024
Compact and robust
•  Only 40 mm outer diameter.
•  Ideally suited for use where space is tight.
• Sturdy bearing construction in Safety Lock™ design.

   8.KIS40.1362.2048
   8.KIS40.1362.2500
Order code
Shaft version
High rotational
speed
Temperature
range
Shock / vibration
resistant
Short-circuit
proof
Optical sensorMagnetic field
proof
Reverse polarity
protection
Safety-LockTM
Push-pull / RS422 / Open collector
Compact
optical Sendix Base KIS40 / KIH40 (shaft / hollow shaft)
8.KIS40
Type
. 1 X X X . XXXX
a b c d e
1)  Is only necessary when a special output signal format is required.
. P03
1)
f
2 kuebler.com © Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 08/2024
Incremental encoders
a   Flange
 2  =  with spring element, long
 5  =  with stator coupling, ø 46 mm [1.81“]
b   Blind hollow shaft (insertion depth max. 18 mm [0.71“] )
 2  =  ø 6 mm [0.24“]
 4  =  ø 8 mm [0.32“]
 3  =  ø 1/4“
c   Output circuit / supply voltage
 3  =  open collector NPN (with inverted signal) / 10 ... 30 V DC
 4  =  push-pull (with inverted signal) / 10 ... 30 V DC
 6  =  RS422 (with inverted signal) / 5 V DC
 7  =  open collector NPN (without inverted signal) / 10 ... 30 V DC
 8  =  push-pull (without inverted signal) / 10 ... 30 V DC
 A  =  open collector NPN (with inverted signal) / 5 ... 30 V DC
 B  =  push-pull (with inverted signal) / 5 ... 30 V DC
 C  =  RS422 (with inverted signal) / 5 ... 30 V DC
d   Type of connection
 1  =  axial cable,  2 m [6.56‘] PVC
 2  =  radial cable, 2 m [6.56‘] PVC
 4  =  radial cable,  0.5 m [1.64‘] PVC, with M12 connector, 5-pin
 6  =  radial cable, 0.5 m [1.64‘] PVC, with M12 connector, 8-pin
 A  =  axial cable, special length PVC *)
 B  =  radial cable, special length PVC *)
 *)   Available special lengths (connection types A, B):
   3, 5, 8, 10, 15 m [9.84, 16.40, 26.25, 32.80, 49.21‘]
   order code expansion .XXXX = length in dm
   ex.: 8.KIH40.544A.1024. (P03.) 0050 (for cable length 5 m)
e   Pulse rate
    10, 25, 50, 60, 100, 120, 150, 200, 250, 360, 400, 500, 512, 600, 1000,
   1024, 1500, 1800, 2000, 2048, 2500, 2560
   (e.g. 500 pulses => 0500)
f   Special signal format
P03 = see page 4
   Optional on request
   - other pulse rates